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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 NOCITA                    MICHELE           23/12/1950 SR 221 2014 0 BSIC83900G BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 IACONO                    ANGELA            18/03/1965 NA 128 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 TANCREDI                  CARLO             04/11/1960 SA 124 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCHESINI                SILVIA            04/04/1977 BS 115 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 TURLINI                   MARCO             05/04/1974 BS 106 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 BENINI                    CARLO             09/02/1974 VR 102,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRA        19/08/1971 BS 94,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CANTISANI                 FRANCESCO         24/10/1966 PZ 93,5 2014 0 BSIC8AK00G BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVATI                   VINCENZO ANGELO   01/09/1972 CS 91 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PILADE                    ANNA RITA         04/02/1980 LE 83,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 BOLBERTI                  SILVIA            14/02/1977 BS 81 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 POZZANI                   ELISA             08/06/1974 BS 78,5 2014 0 BSIC81300B BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 CARDONE                   TOMMASO           03/09/1978 NA 77 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 DE CILLA'                 ILARIA            10/07/1983 BS 77 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 TESTA                     PAOLA             27/01/1978 MI 74 2014 0 BSIC87500P BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 BIANCHI                   MAURA             19/09/1966 BS 73 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 SIGURTA                   DAVIDE            08/05/1973 BS 65,5 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CIANCIARELLI              TIZIANA           20/06/1977 AP 63 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 SIBILIO                   PAOLO             07/11/1972 NA 57 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 MARCA                     CORINNA           06/08/1983 BS 57 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 DEL DUCA                  GIUSEPPE          18/03/1960 SA 56 2014 0 BSIC8AB00G BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 FRANZESE                  SABATO            16/07/1973 NA 55,5 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 D'ALESSIO                 ELSA              14/05/1975 EE 54,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 FRANCHOMME                RAFFAELLA         01/01/1975 SA 53 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 SPIAZZI                   UGO               04/06/1966 BS 51,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 CREMIS                    CARMINE           25/05/1980 LE 50 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 MICHELI                   ELIANA            29/05/1973 BS 49 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 LEONARDI                  LUCIA             23/10/1977 CT 47,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 TAVELLI                   FEDERICA          01/04/1979 BS 46 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 ZORZI                     STEFANIA          04/04/1985 BS 46 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 ABASTANOTTI               STEFANO           26/06/1978 BS 45,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 DI MEGLIO                 LUIGI             11/12/1958 NA 45 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 BRUNDU                    BARBARA           11/12/1981 CT 44,5 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 TONNI                     SONIA             10/08/1983 BS 44 2014 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 ALIPERTA                  LUCIANO           15/01/1973 NA 41 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 CONFENTE                  ELENA LUCIA       16/03/1984 VR 39,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MORALE                    KETTY             07/07/1982 SR 39 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 LOIODICE                  ADA               29/12/1980 BA 38 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 GAGLIO                    GIACOMA           25/03/1986 PA 36 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 CASALE                    MARIAVERA         01/11/1975 BS 34,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 RENDINA                   LIZA              10/11/1981 EE 33 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 POIDIMANI                 LAURA             27/12/1978 RG 33 2014 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 AGNELLO                   VANESSA           19/01/1986 EN 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 GAZZAROLI                 ALBERTO           07/05/1986 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 LOMBARDI                  VERONICA          10/10/1989 BS 33 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 BARONCHELLI               GIOVANNI          02/04/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 ZACCAGNINI                CLAUDIA           05/07/1985 BS 32 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 SCARFO'                   ANTONIO           06/02/1989 RC 30 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 SOLAZZI                   ANDREA            07/02/1982 BS 30 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 LARUFFA                   MICHELE           24/02/1976 RC 30 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 AVANZINI                  CHIARA            05/12/1973 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSIC81300B BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 NERI                      MANUELA           25/08/1986 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 MERAVIGLIA                ISABELLA          02/05/1985 SO 29,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 PRAINITO                  ROSARIO           08/04/1980 PA 29 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 MARCHESI                  GESSICA           20/11/1988 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 RIGHETTI                  CHIARA            26/01/1988 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 CALABRESI                 MARIO             23/11/1983 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 PIARDI                    GABRIELLA         23/09/1983 BS 29 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 LANZETTA                  VINCENZO          13/03/1976 TO 28 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 BARUZZI                   SABRINA           24/12/1979 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 LEONE                     STEFANIA          27/12/1974 BN 27,5 2014 0 BSIC87400V BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 RAVELLI                   FRANCESCA         17/12/1973 BS 27 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 DEMARIA                   DOMENICO          12/10/1988 RC 27 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 FESTA                     CATERINA          03/12/1987 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 ZENTILINI                 IRENE             06/04/1986 BS 26 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 BRESCIANI                 DANIELA           08/03/1983 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 BRIONI                    SIMONETTA         14/08/1962 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 ARGENTIERI                MARILENA          08/10/1985 LE 25 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 AVANZI                    MARCELLA          04/02/1982 BS 25 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 ROSINA                    FRANCESCA         17/12/1974 BS 25 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 ZANOLINI                  SIMONE            20/09/1985 BS 24 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 LANZETTA                  DARIO             17/11/1982 SA 23 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 CAMPAGNA                  SALVATORE         06/03/1982 RA 22,5 2014 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 NATALI                    ANGELA            22/03/1968 BS 20 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 FLORIOLI                  STEFANO           10/03/1980 BS 19 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 PEZZO                     LAURA             08/02/1970 VR 15,5 2014 0 BSIC8AG00P BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 SPADEA                    GIUSEPPE          26/10/1968 EE 79 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 COMINI                    ANDREA            20/09/1981 BS 75,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 SUERI                     CHIARA            22/09/1967 BS 71 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 ARRIGHINI                 NICOLETTA         23/01/1971 BS 68,5 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 DE ROSA                   PAOLO             28/07/1981 BS 45,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 BROSCO                    ALESSANDRO        17/05/1966 RM 36,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FOSSA                     ELENA             12/05/1987 GE 34 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 MIGLIORATI                DANIELE           16/10/1976 BS 33,5 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 D  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 VENTURI                   LUCA              05/10/1987 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 FRATE                     ANTONIO           23/04/1986 FG 32,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 DI GIACOMO                GIOVANNA          23/06/1968 PZ 29 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 BATTAGLIA                 CARLO             01/06/1986 TO 28,5 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 BERTOLINO                 BRUNO             10/07/1955 PA 28,5 2014 0 BSIS01100X BS 0 0 L  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 FALBO                     MARIA LUCIA       06/07/1975 CT 23,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 SAOTTINI                  OMBRETTA          19/01/1968 BS 208,5 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 SCHINOCCA                 CETTI MARIA       04/05/1974 CT 108 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FERRARI                   ILARIA            21/03/1978 PR 82 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BERTOLOTTI                ENNIO             19/03/1966 BS 80,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 CALVINO                   CHIARA DANIELA    22/05/1977 TP 76 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 L  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 SCIALAMBELLA              CINZIA        SANT 12/01/1975 RC 73,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 MORENI                    ALESSANDRA        06/02/1984 BS 71,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MERCURI                   TERESA            14/09/1982 VV 57 2014 0 BSIC881002 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLO                     NICOLA            01/09/1971 TA 52 2014 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 COSTA                     GIANNI            01/08/1985 LE 48 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 PICCINELLI                GIULIO            01/12/1977 BS 47,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 NAPOLI COSTA              CETTINA           04/10/1977 ME 46 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PETRARCA                  FRANCESCO         11/04/1986 CB 41,5 2014 0 BSIC8AK00G BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 FRANCESCHINI              EMANUELE          10/06/1979 BS 39 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 GRAZIOLI                  GIORGIO           30/01/1978 AP 38,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 VILLANI                   VINCENZO          29/07/1969 NA 35 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 OTTAVIANO                 VANESSA           06/11/1989 FG 34 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 KOTLYAROVA                OLHA              19/12/1982 EE 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 FINUCCI                   COSTANTINO        08/04/1980 SA 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 GHIDINI                   MANUEL            27/11/1992 BS 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CHITTO'                   OLMO              26/04/1987 PC 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 BACCHETTA                 PAOLO             02/02/1974 VC 33 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 ALBANI                    ALESSIA           13/06/1980 MC 30,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 DITANO                    GIANBATTISTA      24/05/1979 BR 29 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 NODARI                    MONICA            11/10/1966 BS 28,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 FERELLA                   DAVIDE            20/01/1992 AQ 26,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 DO                        MARIA             01/10/1979 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 DI TARSIA                 VALERIA           09/11/1976 CS 25,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 LABALESTRA                ANTONIO           14/10/1974 BA 24,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 PERINI                    PEDRO             13/05/1981 BS 23,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 MODUGNO                   VITO              16/06/1971 MT 23,5 2014 0 BSIC8AA00Q BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 LA TORRE                  GIANLUIGI         30/04/1980 CE 23,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 COSTA                     ANDREA            03/09/1990 LE 19 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 D'ALESSANDRO              ANTONIO           23/01/1977 FG 18 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 ZANOLLI                   GIANNI            16/10/1964 VR 15 2014 0 BSIC8AK00G BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 BERTELLA                  GIANPIETRO        29/06/1969 BS 13,5 2014 0 BSIC86900B BS 0 0 L  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 ORTOLEVA                  GIOVANNI          03/01/1971 ME 12,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 LUVINER                   FRANCESCAVIENNAPIA 22/01/1991 FG 12,5 2014 0 BSIC8AB00G BS 0 0 D  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 MORA                      PIERANGELO        30/07/1954 BS 249 2014 0 BSIC851006 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CANTISANI                 FRANCESCO         24/10/1966 PZ 160,5 2014 0 BSIC8AK00G BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRA        19/08/1971 BS 146,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 IACONO                    ANGELA            18/03/1965 NA 126 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 TANCREDI                  CARLO             04/11/1960 SA 124 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 BIANCHI                   MAURA             19/09/1966 BS 116 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 SIGURTA                   DAVIDE            08/05/1973 BS 107,5 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 FORCINITI                 DOMENICO          07/09/1966 EE 105 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVATI                   VINCENZO ANGELO   01/09/1972 CS 91 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 IZZO                      ANNARITA          23/04/1978 NA 88 2014 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 MILIOTO                   GIUSEPPE          17/05/1981 AG 86 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 SPIAZZI                   UGO               04/06/1966 BS 76,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 COSTANTINI                LAURA             04/01/1968 VE 73 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PELLIZZONI                MARCO             07/08/1984 BS 70 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 BIANCHINI                 GIULIANA          14/06/1966 BS 67 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 LEONARDI                  LUCIA             23/10/1977 CT 65,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 SIBILIO                   PAOLO             07/11/1972 NA 63 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 FRANZESE                  SABATO            16/07/1973 NA 55,5 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 GRECO                     ANTONELLA         30/10/1977 NA 53 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 FUSCO                     MARIA             23/04/1977 FG 50 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 TABITA                    ANNAMARIA LAURA   12/11/1981 CT 49,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MORETTINI                 GIORGIO           08/04/1971 BS 49 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 GIOIA                     TANIA             15/02/1983 EE 46 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 ABASTANOTTI               STEFANO           26/06/1978 BS 45,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 GIACCONE                  MATTEO            10/07/1981 TO 45 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 LOIODICE                  ADA               29/12/1980 BA 45 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 CONFENTE                  ELENA LUCIA       16/03/1984 VR 44,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 ALIPERTA                  LUCIANO           15/01/1973 NA 44 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 IONESCU                   ANDREEA           10/12/1985 EE 44 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 SGUBIN                    GIOVANNI          02/06/1981 NA 41 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 DI MEGLIO                 LUIGI             11/12/1958 NA 39 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 NUGNES                    FRANCESCA         27/05/1982 NA 38 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 TERLIZZI                  RAFFAELLA GIOVANNA 14/06/1974 FG 36,5 2014 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GAGLIO                    GIACOMA           25/03/1986 PA 36 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MAURI                     FABRIZIA          25/03/1985 MI 34 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 DIMASCIO                  VALENTINO         14/02/1973 AQ 33 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 AGNELLO                   VANESSA           19/01/1986 EN 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 RUOTOLO                   RAFFAELLA         19/02/1985 FG 33 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GAGLIAZZI                 ELENA             23/04/1978 BS 32 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 VETRI                     LUCIO             22/04/1974 EN 32 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 FISICARO                  CLAUDIA           16/05/1985 EN 31,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 FERNICOLA                 GIOVANNI          07/04/1977 AV 31,5 2014 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 TRECCANI                  GUIDO             04/01/1976 BS 31 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 SCARFO'                   ANTONIO           06/02/1989 RC 30 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 SOLAZZI                   ANDREA            07/02/1982 BS 30 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 PELIZZARI                 PIERALBERTO       31/01/1982 BS 30 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 NERI                      MANUELA           25/08/1986 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 MERAVIGLIA                ISABELLA          02/05/1985 SO 29,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 PASINI                    SARA              08/10/1983 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 PAVONI                    ALICE             25/11/1981 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 PRAINITO                  ROSARIO           08/04/1980 PA 29 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 MARCHESI                  GESSICA           20/11/1988 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 RIGHETTI                  CHIARA            26/01/1988 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 CALABRESI                 MARIO             23/11/1983 BS 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 BONDONI                   SARA              09/08/1986 BS 28,5 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 LONGHITANO                TERESA            17/12/1963 EN 28 2014 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 BUSCAGLIA                 STEFANO           21/10/1980 AG 28 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 CATANZARO                 LUCA              15/09/1980 PA 27,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 LEONE                     STEFANIA          27/12/1974 BN 27,5 2014 0 BSIC87400V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 RAVELLI                   FRANCESCA         17/12/1973 BS 27 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 DEMARIA                   DOMENICO          12/10/1988 RC 27 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 NAVARRA                   GIANLUCA          14/01/1979 TP 27 2014 0 BSIC88300N BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 LARUFFA                   MICHELE           24/02/1976 RC 27 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 FESTA                     CATERINA          03/12/1987 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 COLLALTI                  LORENZO           08/09/1983 RM 26,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 AMORUSO                   GIUSEPPE          19/06/1978 PZ 26,5 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 ZENTILINI                 IRENE             06/04/1986 BS 26 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BIONDO                    ANDREA            04/06/1975 BS 26 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 MAZZEORINALDI             GABRIELLA         25/12/1972 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 GUERRIERO                 GIOVANNI          18/04/1983 AV 25,5 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 MOSCHINI                  SARA              08/06/1974 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 BRIONI                    SIMONETTA         14/08/1962 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 ARGENTIERI                MARILENA          08/10/1985 LE 25 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 AVANZI                    MARCELLA          04/02/1982 BS 25 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 ZANOLINI                  SIMONE            20/09/1985 BS 24 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 LOMBARDI                  ALESSANDRO        13/04/1981 MN 24 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 RIZZI                     MARTINO           02/10/1962 EE 23,5 2014 0 BSIC878006 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 BACCHETTA                 PAOLO             02/02/1974 VC 23,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 ORIO                      SIMONE            28/03/1969 BS 22 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 MONDINELLI                ANDREA            07/10/1967 BS 21,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 TOSCO                     ROSA              13/10/1987 SA 21,5 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 COMINELLI                 DARIO             09/05/1968 BS 21 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 NATALI                    ANGELA            22/03/1968 BS 20 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 FILIPPINI                 MICHELE           28/12/1968 BS 20 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 FLORIOLI                  STEFANO           10/03/1980 BS 19 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 VENTURONI                 FABIO             05/12/1987 BS 18,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 BAZZANI                   MARCO             27/02/1970 BS 16,5 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 EFTHYMIADOU               EVDOKIA           04/11/1974 EE 16,5 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 FILOTICO                  PAOLO             28/10/1976 BR 16 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 FURLANI                   DANIELE           08/04/1977 BS 15,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 PEZZO                     LAURA             08/02/1970 VR 15,5 2014 0 BSIC8AG00P BS 0 0 L  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 FEUDALEFOTI               ELISABETTA        01/11/1987 RM 0 2014 0 BSIC87400V BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 DANZE'                    ALESSANDRA PIA    17/11/1969 NA 130 2014 0 BSIC86700Q BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 FALCHETTI                 MARIANGELA        09/06/1974 BG 99,5 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 GIOVANELLI                SONIA             13/01/1975 BS 97 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 ANCARANI                  EMILIANO          25/11/1975 RA 96,5 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 SALVATI                   VINCENZO ANGELO   01/09/1972 CS 95 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 SATTIN                    ELISABETTA        10/08/1981 VR 92 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 CANCARE'                  GIADA             09/06/1974 EN 86 2014 0 BSIC86900B BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 ONDINI                    DAVID             16/11/1979 EE 83 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 GAROFALO                  MARIA             31/01/1981 CZ 83 2014 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 APOSTOLI                  FRANCESCO         19/02/1976 BS 82,5 2014 0 BSIC82500N BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 FORMICA                   MATTEO            05/10/1980 BS 82 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 FACCHETTI                 CRISTINA          19/06/1983 BG 79 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 TUROLLA                   GIACOMO           26/01/1976 MI 78 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 PASINI                    MICHELA           30/03/1979 BS 77 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 ARRIGHI                   FABIANA           16/02/1982 BS 76 2014 0 BSIC87500P BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 SERIO                     ANGELICA          06/01/1976 EE 75,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 CAMPANARDI                ANNA              29/10/1985 BS 73 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 GHIDINI                   ASSUNTA           15/08/1979 BS 69,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 FASANO                    IDA               06/09/1981 SA 64 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 SCANO                     DAVIDE            06/01/1974 SS 62 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 BELLUCCI                  BENEDETTA         04/06/1980 BS 61 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 CARNAGHI                  MADDALENA         05/02/1979 MI 54 2014 0 BSIS029005 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 TOMASONI                  MONICA GIUSEPPINA 30/07/1970 CR 54 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 PIETRANTONIO              LELLA             13/05/1983 CB 53,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 FRENI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/03/1980 ME 51,5 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 ORATA                     AGNESE            13/02/1976 NA 50 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 MELZANI                   MICHELE           28/08/1987 BS 50 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 VALENTI                   MILENA            03/08/1982 BS 49 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 FUMAGALLI                 DAVIDE            26/05/1980 VA 48,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 BACCHETTI                 LORENA            16/03/1986 BS 48 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 GRIFONI                   JOY               08/08/1984 TR 47 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 COSTANZO                  IGOR              22/09/1980 BS 45 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 STROPPA                   FRANCESCA         03/06/1976 PS 40,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 GIRARDI                   SAMANTHA          12/03/1987 TN 40 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 PORTERI                   DENISE            27/02/1977 BS 39 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 GIACOMINI                 DANIELA           06/02/1987 BS 39 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 SCORPINITI                MARIACRISTINA     25/06/1984 CS 38 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 BUSCO                     ISABELLA          19/07/1982 BA 36 2014 0 BSIC8AA00Q BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 ROTONDO                   NICOLA            05/12/1980 ME 33,5 2014 0 BSIC86200L BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 PAPINI                    GIACOMO           01/02/1980 AR 33,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 RUSSO                     PAOLA             26/07/1984 RM 33 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 FUSI                      VERONICA          04/10/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 VIVIANI                   ELISABETTA        06/03/1987 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 MARTINELLI                MARA              21/02/1987 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 DI MEMMO                  MICHELA           05/09/1985 CB 32 2014 0 BSIC88300N BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 FIORE                     ASSUNTA           26/08/1980 NA 31 2014 0 BSIC81600V BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 BOTTARELLI                ELENA             14/06/1986 BS 31 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 BOLLIN                    SARA              10/06/1978 BS 30 2014 0 BSIC87500P BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 CODENOTTI                 MORRIS            30/04/1987 BS 30 2014 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 CASTELLINI                SARA              26/01/1978 BS 30 2014 0 BSIC881002 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 PAVONI                    CHIARA            08/02/1989 BS 29 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 SPINA                     ALESSANDRO        26/01/1980 AV 29 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 SORRENTINO                MARIA TIZIANA     21/10/1974 CT 28 2014 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 LAZZARINI                 BATTISTA          06/12/1969 BS 28 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 ZANE                      ILENIA            24/09/1979 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 BELLUARDO                 GIANNELLA         22/03/1977 RG 24 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 TRABUCCO                  ALFONSO           30/04/1959 CH 24 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 COLUCCI                   ERMANNO           08/06/1962 GE 156,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 BERTOLETTI                CLAUDIA           08/08/1971 BS 140 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 CHIODI                    ALBERTO           01/10/1969 VA 124,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 GIRARDI                   LUANA             06/06/1980 BS 94 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 VAIRO                     DONATELLA         20/08/1971 EE 93 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 ANSELMI                   UMBERTO           02/08/1973 BS 84 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 LA FERRERA                GIUSEPPE VITO     06/03/1971 EN 83 2014 0 BSIC82500N BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 MESSINA                   LAURA             05/11/1977 CT 80 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 BULLA                     ROSARIA           11/04/1971 CT 74,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 DE FILIPPI                SARA              11/03/1977 CR 71,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 PELLIZZONI                MARCO             07/08/1984 BS 70 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 OSSO                      ROSARIA           05/07/1973 CS 66,5 2014 0 BSIC83200R BS 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 ROBERTI                   ANNA              04/06/1979 BS 64,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 ANGHELONE                 DOMENICA          25/08/1983 RC 64,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 MADONNA                   NICOLA            16/08/1983 CE 64 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 BONETTI                   ELENA             09/09/1974 BS 60,5 2014 0 BSIC87400V BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 ALDEGHERI                 ELENA             31/01/1970 VR 59 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MARANO                    PAOLO             17/12/1984 AV 57,5 2014 0 BSIC86200L BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 MACRINO                   ANTONIA           15/04/1984 CS 57 2014 0 BSIC8AL00B BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 POLI                      MAURA             29/11/1973 BS 56,5 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 DALESSI                   LORIS             16/07/1986 CZ 51 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 DI FATTA                  DANIELE           09/04/1975 PA 49,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 FERRARI                   ANNA MARIA        07/02/1965 MI 48 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 MARINO                    MARIA TIZIANA     12/03/1977 RC 48 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 GIOIA                     TANIA             15/02/1983 EE 46 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GIACCONE                  MATTEO            10/07/1981 TO 45 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 FOGLI                     MANUELA           21/06/1973 GE 45 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 IONESCU                   ANDREEA           10/12/1985 EE 44 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 GRANDE                    MODESTINO         15/11/1979 CE 41 2014 0 BSIC86700Q BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 SGUBIN                    GIOVANNI          02/06/1981 NA 41 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 COFANO                    GIUSEPPINA        14/07/1976 TA 40 2014 0 BSIC852002 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 SENESE                    DANIELA           03/11/1984 BS 39 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 PARONI                    MARIA SOLE        08/01/1983 VR 37 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 ESPOSITO                  ALESSIA           17/12/1985 SS 35 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 MASTRONARDI               LUIGINA           23/01/1976 CB 34,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 PAPA                      BARBARA           08/02/1971 BS 34 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 CALANNA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/01/1961 CT 34 2014 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 VASSALLO                  SARO NEIL         20/07/1969 CL 34 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 VASSALINI                 IRENE             13/06/1989 BS 33 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 TAIBI                     IOSELLAMARIA      22/09/1988 CL 33 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 GAZZURELLI                LUISA             27/01/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 SCRIVIERI                 SARA              02/01/1984 RM 32 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 FRANGELLA                 MARIANGELA        11/07/1973 CZ 30,5 2014 0 BSIC85500D BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 QUINZANI                  STEFANO           20/12/1986 BS 29,5 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 PIOVAN                    CRISTINA          14/08/1968 RO 29 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 ANTONELLI                 PAOLA             25/10/1979 BS 29 2014 0 BSIC87500P BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 VECCHIES                  CHIARA            29/11/1972 GO 29 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 BARRO                     MASSIMO           21/06/1960 TV 27,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 REMISTANI                 MICHELA           17/01/1986 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 CATANZARO                 LUCA              15/09/1980 PA 27,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 PONZA                     ELENA             26/01/1973 VI 26 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 SINOPOLI                  FRANCESCO         21/10/1972 CZ 25,5 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 MUSATTI                   MARTA             16/12/1982 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSIC8AK00G BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 BALZAMA'                  SANTO             14/12/1962 RC 25 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 VITALE                    ANTONIO           02/05/1977 NA 25 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 CAGLIO                    LUIGI             30/10/1981 MI 25 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 MORA                      SILVIA            24/10/1976 BS 24,5 2014 0 BSIC87400V BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 RIZZI                     MARTINO           02/10/1962 EE 23,5 2014 0 BSIC878006 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 MARINI                    MICHELE           14/10/1983 CS 22 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 STANGARONE                EUGENIA           01/12/1965 BA 22 2014 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 L  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 PIAN                      MATTEO            26/05/1977 BS 20,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GIURADEO                  ORNELLA           20/04/1960 BS 171 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 INVERARDI                 BARBARA           07/06/1970 BS 158,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MANERA                    ELENA             06/11/1971 BS 153,5 2014 0 BSIC8AD007 BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GOI                       ANTONELLA         18/01/1971 BS 133 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ZENDRON                   ELISA             17/06/1972 VA 117,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BARILETTI                 EMANUELA          24/01/1978 BS 94 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MORESCHI                  MONICA            06/05/1965 BS 90 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SEGALINI                  ALESSANDRA        14/11/1965 BS 84,5 2014 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 AURIEMMA                  FILOMENA          18/08/1961 SA 79 2014 0 BSIC829001 BS 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SPEZI                     EMANUELA          20/03/1974 EE 73,5 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BONFORTE                  ADRIANAGRAZIAMARIA 23/04/1971 CT 71 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CASSARA'                  MONICA            24/04/1978 EE 63,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 DE TOMMASO                CIRA VINCENZA     08/05/1973 TA 55 2014 0 BSIC899007 BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 SALERI                    ELISABETTA        04/08/1986 BS 54 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 FOGLIO                    LAURA             04/09/1981 BS 46 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ARRIGHI                   ALBERTO           01/12/1960 BS 37,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 BRIGHENTI                 SONIA             03/10/1972 BS 33 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 GORNI                     STEFANIA          20/09/1983 BS 30 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 L  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 GIULIANO                  COSIMO            09/04/1980 PA 27,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 CRUPI                     SIMONA            18/05/1973 BS 27 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CARBONARA                 MARIA             27/06/1970 BA 123 2014 0 BSIC851006 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GIURADEO                  ORNELLA           20/04/1960 BS 121 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 RIZZO                     IOLANDA           04/10/1969 BR 111 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BARBA                     STEFANIA          20/06/1971 BS 105,5 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BELVITO                   GIUSEPPE          18/01/1965 FG 102 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BARILETTI                 EMANUELA          24/01/1978 BS 96 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ANGELELLI                 ARIANNA           07/08/1966 AN 95 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 NATALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16/10/1976 TA 92 2014 0 BSIC87500P BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 DEL GAUDIO                MARIANNA          09/04/1976 AV 91 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CADENELLI                 MARIAFRANCESCA    23/02/1977 BS 90 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 OLIVA                     MARINA            29/07/1961 CS 86 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MANASSI                   ELISA             01/05/1982 BS 86 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 GIRARDI                   LORIS             10/10/1981 BS 83 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 HALLER                    SILVIA            26/09/1977 BS 83 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 TONOLI                    GEMMA             10/06/1969 BS 83 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 FICCHI                    LUSIANA           31/07/1973 CZ 82,5 2014 0 BSIS028009 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 APUZZO                    ESTER DANIELA     07/09/1979 NA 81,5 2014 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 AURIEMMA                  FILOMENA          18/08/1961 SA 79 2014 0 BSIC829001 BS 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DE FINA                   ANGELICA          30/09/1980 VR 78 2014 0 BSIC8AA00Q BS 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 MATTEI                    ALESSIA           04/04/1977 BS 78 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 VURRO                     FRANCESCA         04/10/1976 BA 78 2014 0 BSIC8AD007 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 ZENDRON                   ELISA             17/06/1972 VA 76,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MANTOVANI                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1981 BS 75 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 DUSI                      STEFANIA          28/06/1974 SA 69 2014 0 BSIS01200Q BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CRUCIANI                  DONATELLA         18/08/1971 BS 58 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BEGNI                     CHIARA            21/06/1981 BS 55 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 POLI                      FRANCESCA         10/06/1962 BS 54,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 BODEI                     LARA              14/07/1972 BS 52 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 MORONI                    MANUELA           07/04/1960 SO 50,5 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 CLEMENTE                  ANNALISA          11/02/1983 TE 39 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 FERRARINI                 SILVIA            25/01/1977 BS 37,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 QUARATO                   ANGELICA          12/05/1985 BA 37 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 ARRIGHI                   ALBERTO           01/12/1960 BS 33,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 BRIGHENTI                 SONIA             03/10/1972 BS 33 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 MARTINELLI                LAURA             01/03/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 TAGLIAFERRI               MARIA             01/07/1970 BS 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 GORNI                     STEFANIA          20/09/1983 BS 30 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 FEDERICI                  LIVIA             02/09/1970 BS 28 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 GIULIANO                  COSIMO            09/04/1980 PA 27,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 PASOTTI                   PAOLASEVERINA     15/11/1975 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIC83200R BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 ROBERTI                   LAURA             24/01/1970 BS 27 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 CRUPI                     SIMONA            18/05/1973 BS 27 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DI CUNTO                  DOMENICA          18/02/1966 CS 156 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LOVATO                    GIOVANNA          01/07/1972 VI 81 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SPEZI                     EMANUELA          20/03/1974 EE 61,5 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BONANNO                   ANNALISA          30/01/1985 EE 47 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PROTOPAPA                 MARIA TERESA      23/03/1974 LE 45 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SCOLARI                   SILVIA            17/06/1975 BS 113 2014 0 BSIS003001 BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GAMBARETTI                PAOLA             14/07/1973 BS 107 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BELLINI                   ANITA             16/11/1976 BS 96 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MELZANI                   SILVIA            15/06/1975 BS 90 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 PIETROLUONGO              LAURA             13/09/1970 FR 89 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MOSCONI                   FRANCESCA         08/06/1971 BS 85 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DE FINA                   ANGELICA          30/09/1980 VR 78 2014 0 BSIC8AA00Q BS 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VURRO                     FRANCESCA         04/10/1976 BA 65 2014 0 BSIC8AD007 BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 AGNELLI                   DIEGO             04/01/1985 BS 57 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BODEI                     LARA              14/07/1972 BS 52 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 POLI                      FRANCESCA         10/06/1962 BS 49,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 CRUCIANI                  DONATELLA         18/08/1971 BS 47 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 FOGLIO                    LAURA             04/09/1981 BS 40 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 FERRARINI                 SILVIA            25/01/1977 BS 37,5 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 POLINI                    ELISA             07/03/1986 BG 34,5 2014 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  16 VIVENZIO                  SARA              18/12/1985 AV 34 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BRIGHENTI                 SONIA             03/10/1972 BS 33 2014 0 BSTD02000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  18 BRAGAGLIO                 SARA              08/09/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  19 MARTINELLI                LAURA             01/03/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  20 GNACCARINI                CRISTINA          27/07/1964 VE 30 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  21 NISCO                     IRENE             21/04/1973 BA 29 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  22 FEDERICI                  LIVIA             02/09/1970 BS 28 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  23 PASOTTI                   PAOLASEVERINA     15/11/1975 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIC83200R BS 0 0 L  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  24 ROBERTI                   LAURA             24/01/1970 BS 27 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L  I


